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Finance Committee Meeting 
Thursday, September 12, 2024, at 8:00AM 

101 Queen City Park Road, Burlington VT 05401 Virtual Meeting 
via Zoom Meetigs 

Agenda 

8:00AM 

8:01AM 

8:05AM  

8:10AM  

8:15AM  

8:25AM  

8:45AM  

8:55AM  

9:00AM  

Meeting Called to Order 

Adjustment to the Agenda 

Public Comment 

Approval of the Minutes from July 

Proposed FY25 Capital Budget Adjustment 

Rural Study Presentation – Steadman Hill 

Consulting Special Assessment Discussion  

Other Business 

Adjourn 

Next meeting scheduled October 10th at 8:00 a.m. 

Attendees may join in-person or remotely via Zoom. 

To join the meeting via Zoom: 

Video Conferencing: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/7507551826 
Audio Only: +1 309 205 3325 US 
Meeting ID: 750 755 1826

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81583189871



