

## Finance Committee Meeting Thursday, September 12, 2024, at 8:00AM

## 101 Queen City Park Road, Burlington VT 05401 Virtual Meeting via Zoom Meetigs

## **Agenda**

8:00AM	Meeting Called to Order
8:01AM	Adjustment to the Agenda
8:05AM	Public Comment
8:10AM	Approval of the Minutes from July
8:15AM	Proposed FY25 Capital Budget Adjustment
8:25AM	Rural Study Presentation – Steadman Hill
8:45AM	Consulting Special Assessment Discussion
8:55AM	Other Business
9:00AM	Adjourn

Next meeting scheduled October 10<sup>th</sup> at 8:00 a.m.

Attendees may join in-person or remotely via Zoom.

To join the meeting via Zoom:

Video Conferencing: <a href="https://us02web.zoom.us/j/7507551826">https://us02web.zoom.us/j/7507551826</a>

Audio Only: +1 309 205 3325 US

Meeting ID: 750 755 1826